XVI NEMO KUP 2020
SKOPJE, 22.11.2020

Disciplina 52
22.11.2020

Devojcice, 100m Prsno/Breast

D
Startna lista

HesaHnuHn MKD Otvoreno/Open
Hes3BaHnyHn MKD - 16
He3BaHnyHu MKD - 14
HessaHnyHn MKD - 12
Hes3BaHnyHn MKD - 10

1:13.89
1:14.80
1:14.90
1:18.99
1:30.15

Carnba NABJ/TOBCKA

Bepa B/TIAXKEBCKA

Mwa BJTAXXEBCKA EMNHOBA

Capa JAHKOBUVIK SKO Ckonje
TujaHa TACEBCKA

14.11.2020

Grupalodl

Lea ALIU

O~NO O WN -

GR.

09  Prishtina, PR 1:30.38

G.R.

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67017

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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